ENGRAVING MILLING
CENTER, CHAMFER &
Tools range
2
Tool
Engraving 64067 Conventional Ball nose EndMill (r = 0,4mm) Engraving Tool
Cutting depth (ap) 0,2 mm 0,5 mm 0,2 mm
Roughness (Ra) 0,35 μm 0,45 μm 0,85 μm

181191300 002E64067-01-10-U006065 1 B 0,45~0,65 2,10 0,05~0,20 2,00 6 65 67,5º 0,024 VPGT 0602...
181168700 002E64067-01-10-U006100* 1 B 0,45~0,65 2,10 0,05~0,20 2,00 6 100 67,5º 0,050 VPGT 0602...
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Nº
Toolholder Holder designation Nº
inserts
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
1410321Y3 PK VPGT 060202-45LM E64067-006040 1 002E64067-01-10-U006040 10 VPGT 060202-45LM
1410322Y3 PK VPGT 060202-45LM E64067-006065 1 002E64067-01-10-U006065 10 VPGT 060202-45LM
1410324Z5 PK VPGT 060202-45LN E64067-006040 1 002E64067-01-10-U006040 10 VPGT 060202-45LN
1410325Z5 PK VPGT 060202-45LN E64067-006065 1 002E64067-01-10-U006065 10 VPGT 060202-45LN
1410326Z5 PK VPGT 060202-45LN E64067-006100 1 002E64067-01-10-U006100* 10 VPGT 060202-45LN
VPGT 0602... Inserts | Pastilhas | Plaquitas
LF
A
P

181147400 CHT S16H N11-45 1 13 6,5 1,0 16 100 45º 0,146 SO..T 11T3..
181147500 CHT S16M N11-45 1 13 6,5 1,0 16 150 45º 0,180 SO..T 11T3..
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Nº
Toolholder Holder designation Nº
inserts
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
1410286G4 PK SOMT 11T308 CHTS16H 1 CHT S16H N11-45 10 SOMT 11T308
1410287G4 PK SOMT 11T308 CHTS16M 1 CHT S16M N11-45 10 SOMT 11T308
1410318G4 PK SOGT 11T303 CHTS16H 1 CHT S16H N11-45 10 SOGT 11T303
1410317G4 PK SOGT 11T303 CHTS16M 1 CHT S16M N11-45 10 SOGT 11T303
SO...T 11T3... Inserts | Pastilhas | Plaquitas
DCX
90º
A